185
193
181
177
166
192
152
160
141
121
113
128
175
127
170
143

95
117

93
238

Way Point
Val d’Isere
Valgrisenche
Ugine
KI. St. Berhard
Gr St Bernhard
Valpelline
Theodulpass
Forclaz Col
Thyon
Simplon
Brig
Pillon Col
St Claude
Mosses Col des
La Dole
Julie
Nufenenpass
Saanen
Galmihornhuette
Les Rousses

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

Latitude
26,8
37,7
449
45,4
52,1
53,9
56,6

3,3
10,9
14,8
19,2
21,1
23,0
24,0
25,5
28,3
28,6
29,2
29,4
29,7
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Map marking information for Buttwil, Switzerland

Courtesy of Jonas Pitschen

Latitude range: 45 268 to 49 8.0
Longitude range: 5 521 to 11 114

File created Sunday, 26 May 2024 at 01:00 GMT
UNOFFICIAL, USE AT YOUR OWN RISK
Do not use for navigation, for flight verification only.
Always consult the relevant publications for current and correct
information. This service is provided free of charge with no warrantees,

expressed or implied.
User assumes all risk of use.

Longitude ID Distance Bearing Description
6 588 E 185VALDI 226 207
7 40 E 193VALGR 205 208
6 255 E 181UGINE 222 221
6 482 E 177KLSTB 203 215
7 10,2 E 166GRSTB 178 210
7 296 E 192VALPE 164 202
7 425 E 152THEOD 154 197
7 0,0 E 160FORCL 167 217
7 22,1 E 141THYON 140 211
8 1,8 E 121SIMPL 115 191
7 593 E 113BRIG 108 193
7 122 E 128PILLO 132 220
5 521 E 175STCLA 210 243
7 6,2 E 127MOSSE 133 224
6 6,0 E 170LADOL 192 242
9 437 E 143JULIE 140 129
8 232 E 095NUFEN 88 176
7 150 E 117SAANE 118 223
8 146 E 093GALMI 86 183
6 42 E LESROSES 190 244



168
106

88

82
140
237
104
115
157

76
149

99
202
310

74
146
328
154
145
290
320
103
305
304

83
303
200
132
312
153
218
125
299
201
327

72
131
319
215
270
244

Way Point
Morez
Zweisimmen
Gotthardpass
Furka
Albula
Le Brassus
Vals
Botterens
Ofenpass
Oberalppass
Le Pont
Schwarzenburg
Moudo
La Roche
Merligen
Zernez
Waldegg
Mouth
Vallorbe
Zollhaus
Sankt Silvester
Ecuvillens
Gustern
Gurnigel Bad
Brigels
Guggisberg
Steffisgurg
Baulmes
Linde
Scuol
Fribourg
Davos
Bumbach
Schwarzenburg
Wachseldorn
Kirchdorf
Ste Croix
Rueeggisberg
Engelberg
Soerenberg
Montperreux

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

Latitude
31,6
33,2
33,5
34,7
34,9
35,2
37,0
37,3
38,4
39,5
39,8
40,3
40,3
41,9
41,9
42,0
42,3
42,6
42,8
42,9
44,5
453
45,5
45,8
46,1
46,2
46,3
474
474
47,8
48,7
48,7
49,0
49,1
49,2
49,2
49,2
49,4
49,6
49,6
49,6
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Longitude
1.4
22,9
33,7
259
50,2
12,9
10,9
6,8
17,6
40,3
19,3
17,5
40,8
8,3
444
5.4
48,8
11,7
22,3
18,7
13,2
4,6
25,0
26,6
3,7
19,8
37,9
315
46,6
18,0
8.8
50,6
54,1
20,4
43,5
33,0
30,0
26,4
24,0
2,0
20,5
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Map marking information for Buttwil, Switzerland, page 2
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ID
168MOREZ
106ZWEIS
088GOTTH
082FURKA
140ALBUL
LEBRASUS
104VALS
115BOTTE
1570FENP
0760BERA
149LEPON
099SCHWA
202MOUDO
LA ROCHE
074MERLI
146ZERNE
WALDEGG
154MOUTH
145VALLO
ZOLLHAUS
SANKTTER
103ECUVI
GUSTERN
GURNIBAD
083BRIGE
GUGGIERG
200STEFF
132BAULM
LINDE
153SCHUL
FRIBOURG
125DAVOS
BUMBACH
201SCHWA
WACHSORN
072KIRCH
131STCRO
RUEGGERG
ENGELERG
SOEREERG
MONTPEUX

Distance
192
106

81
77
139
175
98
115
166
73
165
101
140
109
76
150
73
171
159
97
101
109
88
86
80
92
75
145
66
160
101
127
58
88
66
75
145
82
49
53
156

Bearing Description
245
222
166
173
123
245
137
232
114
157
247
230
242
235
214
114
211
250
248
231
235
239
230
230
133
234
223
249
217
108
240
113
211
236
222
229
251
233
171
203
253



266

87
240
309
126
105
124
302
161
314
142
123
307

49
137
324
300
114

52
267
176
101
254
248
120

84

41

66

92
268
323

94
233
315
329
118
259

48
109
239
285

Way Point
Schangnau
Crap Sogn Gion
Melchtal
Jassbach
Chasseral
Chur
Klosters
Fluehli
Nauders
Oberhofen
Pontarlier
Fleurier
Isenthal
Escholzmatt
Bieler Hoehe
Trubschachen
Dallenwil
Creux-du-Van

Langnau im Emmenthal

Schueptheim
Soelden
Landquart
Pilatus
Muotathal

La Brevine
Bellechasse
Entlebuech
Schwarzenburg
Bad Ragaz
Schwarzenberg
Trachselwald
Chaumont
Kloental
Oberiberg
Wasen im Emmenthal
Morteau

Rigi

Burgdorf

Le Locle
Luthern
Wolhusen

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47

Latitude
49,8
50,1
50,2
51,0
51,0
51,2
53,1
53,1
53,6
54,2
54,3
54,3
54,8
55,0
55,3
55,5
56,1
56,2
56,4
57,2
58,0
58,0
58,5
58,6
58,8
58,9
59,6
59,9

0,9
1,0
1,1
1,7
2,2
2,5
2,6
3,2
3,2
34
35
35
3,6
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Longitude
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51,7
13,0
17,3
41,9
32,3
31,8
52,6

1,0
30,2
41,5
19,6
35,0
33,8
56,2

5.7
50,8
234
43,0
47,0

1,1

0,3
333
14,8
46,0
36,5

7.8

3,7

4,7
28,9
10,4
443
57,5
58,0
47,0
47,7
36,3
28,5
37,8
44,8
54,8

43
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ID
SCHANNAU
087CRAPS
MELCHTAL
JASSBACH
126CHASS
105CHUR
124KLOST
FLUEHLI
16INAUDE
OBERHFEN
142PONTA
123FLEUR
ISENTHAL
049ESCHO
137BIELE
TRUBSHEN
DALLEWIL
114CREUX
052LANGN
SCHAYPEIM
176SOELD
101ILANDQ
PILATUS
MUOTAHAL
120LABRE
084BELLE
041ENTLE
066SCHWA
092BADRA
SCHWAERG
TRACHALD
094CHAUM
KLAJNTAL
OBERIERG
WASENNIE
118MORTE
RIGI
048BURGD
109LELOC
LUTHERN
WOLHUSEN

Distance
59
84
48
65

141
104
126
47
172
61
155
136
44
48
141
51
37
125
53
41
207
100
33
48
132
94
35
66
93
29
51
105
56
44
46
130
27
56
120
37
29

Bearing Description
215
124
181
225
252
116
109
207
103
229
256
254
153
216
105
223
170
254
227
212

98
109
188
132
257
251
211
117
107
200
237
256
116
124
238
260
151
246
260
232
217



293
333
98
224
206
119
265
286
242
243
301
251
261
332
34
75
213
326
283
80
42
318
234
288
69
133
31
156
86
226
112
316
56
61
45
29
317
273
73
294
297

Way Point
Affoltern im Ementhal
Ybrig
Vue des Alpes
Hellbuehl
Alpthal
Schruns
Sattel
Wyssachen
Menznau
Mollis
Euthal
Oeschenbach
Rothenturm
Wynigen
Huttwil
Diesse
Buttisholz
Vorderthal
Willisau
Chasseral
Einsiedeln
Quinten
Koppigen
Zell
Magglingen
Stuben am Arlberg
Zugerberg
Landeck
St Imier
Hildisrieden
Bludenz
Oberkirch
Schaethalde
Pieterlen
Gerlafingen
Menzingen
Oekingen
Sursee
Courtelary
Altbueron
Baldegg

47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47

Latitude
4,0
4,1
4.4
4,5
4,6
4,8
5,1
5,1
5,2
5,9
6,0
6,0
6,4
6,6
6,9
6,9
6,9
7.4
7.4
7,6
7,7
7,9
8,2
8,3
8,5
8,6
8,7
8.8
9,2
9,2
9,3
9,4

10,3
10,3
10,4
10,8
10,8
10,8
11,0
11,1
11,1

22222 2222222222222 2Z22Z2Z2Z2Z22Z22222Z2Z2Z222222ZZZZ2Z2Z

Longitude
44,0
50,9
52,2
11,9
42,8
54,4
38,1
49,4
2,5
4,5
48,8
447
40,5
40,4
50,8
7,0
55
54,1
59,8
2,7
45,2
12,9
36,0
55,5
12,9
9,4
32,0
34,3
0,1
13,6
49,0
6,2
2,4
20,4
34,0
354
36,2
6,6
55
53,0
16,8
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Map marking information for Buttwil, Switzerland, page 4
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ID
AFFOLNIE
YBRIG
098VUEDE
HELLBEHL
ALPTHAL
119SCHRU
SATTEL
WYSSAHEN
MENZNAU
MOLLIS
EUTHAL
OESCHACH
ROTHEURM
WYNIGEN
034HUTTW
075DIESS
BUTTIOLZ
VORDEHAL
WILLISAU
080CHASS
042EINSI
QUINTEN
KOPPIGEN
ZELL
06OMAGGL
133STUBE
031ZUGER
156LANDE
086STIMI
HILDIDEN
112BLUDE
OBERKRCH
056SCHAE
061PIETE
045GERLA
029MENZI
OEKINGEN
SURSEE
073COURT
ALTBURON
BALDEGG

Distance
48
47

110
23
38

123
32
41
28
61
43
46
33
51
38
91
23
48
28
96
37
71
55
32
83

141
22

172
99
14

115
19
57
73
56
24
54
17
92
33

9,1

Bearing Description
243
118
259
200
124

99
128
241
225
107
115
247
122
250
244
260
224
109
236
261
114
102
255
244
261

95
127

94
263
205

96
232
100
262
260
114
260
237
265
254
191



225
19
70

207

331

311

236

296
23
25

275

249

255
28
165
36
276
59
246
208
44
256
79
313
245

51
17
263
53
282
32
96
289
292
306
330
279
33
252

Way Point
Herzogenbuchsee

Beromuenster-Luzern

Sonceboz
Baar
Wildhaus
Lieli
Langenthal
Auw
Dagmersellen
Sihlbrugg
Tramelan
Nesslau
Muehlau
Rapperswil
St Urban
Imst

Wangen an der Aare
Triengen
Courtelary
Mosen
Benzenschwil
Weissenstein
Reinach
Saignelegier
Merenschwand
Moron

ZK Buttwil
Rickenpass
Muri
Rumisberg
Moutier
Welschenrohr
Oensingen

St. Hippolyte
Zofingen
Bettwil
Hemberg
Wattwil
Unterkulm
Balsthal
Oftringen

47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47

Latitude
11,5
11,5
11,8
11,8
12,3
12,6
12,8
13,0
13,0
13,2
13,6
13,6
13,7
13,9
14,0
14,1
14,2
143
14,4
14,7
15,0
15,1
15,3
15,8
15,8
15,8
15,9
15,9
16,6
16,6
16,8
17,0
17,0
17,1
17,5
17,6
18,1
18,1
18,8
18,8
18,9
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Longitude
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43,1
10,8
10,8
31,5
21,1
18,0
474
21,8
59,5
34,7

6,1
12,2
23,7
49,8
50,5
44.6
39,4

4.6
20,6
13,7
21,7
30,6
10,9
59,3
22,6
11,4
18,1

2.8
20,4
373
22,8
31,5
43,4
48,8
56,9
16,0
10,6

53

7,0
41,7
552
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ID
HERZOSEE
019BEROM
070SONCE
BAAR
WILDHAUS
LIELI
LANGEHAL
AUW
023DAGME
025STHLB
TRAMELAN
NESSLAU
007MUEHL
RAPPEWIL
028STURB
165IMST
036WANGE
TRIENGEN
059COURT
MOSEN
BENZEWIL
044WEISS
REINACH
079SAIGN
MERENAND
MORON
ZKBUTWIL
051RICKE
017MURI
RUMISERG
053MOUTI
WELSCOHR
0320ENSI
096STHIP
ZOFINGEN
292BEWIL
HEMBERG
WATTWIL
UNTERULM
033BALST
OFTRIGEN

Distance
45
12
85
18
79

6,2
39
7,1
24
21
91
68
8,1
40
35
184
49
17
73
6,0
4,7
60
9,2
99
5,7
84

56
3,1
51
70
59
44
112
27
4,1
66
59
15
46
29

Bearing Description
260
229
265
114

94
182
262
140
257
104
268

93
120

95
264

90
267
260
268
249
111
269
263
270

92
270

90

66
272
272
272
273
272
277
319

86

86
291
277
281



325
308
15
180
295
37
201
284
321
221
222
54
67
322
11
65
138
287
16

209
14

13

10
280
12
46
20
63
174
18
50
163
21
22
219
24
212
27

Way Point
Urnaesch
Jakobsbad
Hallwil
Seefeld
Appenzell
Hohe Winde
Seon
‘Wohlen
Schwellbrunn
Graenichen
Hauenstein
Delemont
St. Ursanne
Stein im Toggenburg
Hunzenschwil
Herisau
Obersdorf
Zegligen
Barmelweid
Brunegg
Biberstein
Gisliflueh
Chestenberg
Wasserfluh
Chaernenberg
Savepoint
Uzwil
Schinznach
Wil
Gelterkinden
Bischoffzell
Garmisch Partenkirchen
Schupfart Fricktal
Amlikon
Fuessen
Huetten-Hotzenwald
Herrischried
Gersbach
Ibach
Brenden
Todtmoos

47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47

Latitude
19,2
19,4
19,4
19,7
19,9
20,6
20,9
21,1
21,3
21,7
21,7
21,8
21,9
22,4
23,5
23,8
24,8
25,1
25,3
25,3
25,5
25,5
25,6
25,9
25,9
26,4
26,4
26,8
27,7
28,0
29,5
29,6
30,5
34,5
35,0
38,1
40,5
42,0
43,6
43,8
44,5

2222222222222 222222Z22Z2Z2Z2Z22Z2222Z2Z2222222ZZZZ2Z2Z

Longitude
16,9
19,6
11,6
114
24,7
34,8
9,6
16,6
14,9
5,7
45,3
21,1
9,3
20,4
7.9
17,0
16,8
54,3
58,3
12,8
4,5
6,5
114
1,2
10,8
12,7
8,0
9,8
2,4
50,9
14,5
4,8
57,0
3,0
41,1
56,4
0,5
56,0
39
13,6
0,1
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ID
URNAESCH
JAKOBBAD
015SHALLW
180SEEFE
APPENELL
037HOHEW
291SEON
WOHLEN
SCHWEUNN
GRAENHEN
HAUENEIN
054DELSB
067STURS
STEIN
011HUNZE
065HERIS
1380BERS
ZEGLIGEN
016BARME
005BRUNE
BIBEREIN
014GISLI
004CHEST
013WASSE
009CHAER
010SAVEP
UZWIL
012SCHIN
046WIL
020GELTE
063BISCH
174AGARMI
018SCHUP
050AMLIK
163FUESS
021HUETT
022HERRI
GERSBACH
024IBACH
BRENDEN
027TODTM

Distance
74
77
10

218
84
55
14

9,9
72
19
43
73
87
79
19
75

150
34
30
19
25
23
20
28
21
21
65
23
60
41
75

211
38
66

183
49
51
56
54
52
58

Bearing Description
85
85

308
87
84

279

311

348
82

305

285

279

278
81

318
78
83

300

305

339

316

321

335

311

334

341
72

333
68

303
70
82

316
58
78

327

334

330

341

354

337



26
30
274
39
35
272
216
227
228
38
203
40
57
43
47
232
253
211
230
214
250
62
58
208
71
55
241
60
281
89
68
264
64
258
262
204
81
229
97
91
77

Way Point
St Blasien
Schluchsee
Todtnau
Blumberg
Reiselfingen
Stockach
Feldberg
Homberg
Honstetten

Neustadt Schwarzwalde

Grand Ballon
Titisee
Bremgarten
Schauinsland
Geisingen
Kirnbergsee
Pfullendorf
Breitnau
Hubertshofen
Eisenbach
Neuhausen ob Eck
Tuttlingen
Freiburg im Breisgau
Bad Duerrheim
Leibertingen
Furthwangen
Mengen
Kandersteg
Villingen
Sigmaringen
Klippeneck

Sankt Georgen
Triberg
Riedlingen
Rottweil

Le Brezouard
Plettenberg
Hornberg

Albstadt Degerfeld
Balingen
Winzeln-Schramberg

47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

Latitude
45,6
48,0
50,2
50,7
51,2
51,5
52,0
52,8
53,8
54,0
54,0
54,2
54,2
54,8
55,3
55,6
55,9
56,5
57,8
57,9
58,4
59,1

1,2
1,5
2,6
3,0
3,2
3,9
4,0
5,3
6,4
8,0
8,4
9,7
10,1
11,3
13,1
13,8
15,1
16,7
16,8
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Longitude
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7,8
11,0
56,4
34,0
22,5

0,8

4,0
56,0
52,9
14,5

59

9,3
37,1
53,9
39,7
22,2
15,2

4,8
23,6
16,2
55,8
48,8
50,0
32,0

1,4
12,3
19,9

1,1
27,6
12,8
45,3
19,5
14,2
28,7
37,6

9,0
48,9
13,5

4,1
51,0
25,7
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ID
026STBLA
030SCHLU
TODTNAU
039BLUMB
035REISE
STOCKACH
FELDBERG
HOMBERG
HONSTTEN
038NEUST
203GRBAL
040TITIS
057BREMG
043SCHAU
047GEISI
KIRNBSEE
PFULLORF
BREITNAU
HUBERFEN
EISENACH
NEUHAECK
062TUTTL
058FREIB
BADDUEIM
071LEIBE
055FURTW
MENGEN
060KANDE
VILLIGEN
089SIGMA
068KLIPP
SANKTGEN
064TRIBE
RIEDLGEN
ROTTWEIL
204LEGRB
O81PLETT
HORNBERG
097ALBST
091BALIN
077TWINZE

Distance
57
60
69
67
66
85
69
83
82
71

115
72
88
78
78
74

103
77
78
78
92
89
91
86

102
88

117
91
90

114
99
97
97

133

103

134

113

107

124

120

113

Bearing Description
347
352
337

17
5
39
345
34
32
356
308
351
324
337
20
4
44
348
5
358
31
25
337
11
32
355
41
347
7
36
20
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Way Point Latitude Longitude ID Distance Bearing Description

223 Hayingen 48 169 N 9 28,5 E HAYINGEN 143 37

78  Schiltach 48 17,5 N 8 20,1 E 078SCHIL 114 1
260  Rosenfeld 48 17,5 N 8 434 E ROSENELD 118 15

85  Oberndorf 48 17,8 N 8 345 E 0850BERN 117 10
277  Trochtelfingen 48 18,7 N 9 147 E TROCHGEN 136 31
100 Hohenzollern 48 194 N 8 580 E 100HOHEN 128 23
205  Alpirsbach 48 21,2 N 8 238 E ALPIRACH 121 3
210 Brachfeld 48 219 N 8 338 E BRACHELD 124 9

90  Oberharmersbach 48 22,0 N 8 7,1 E 0900BERH 123 354
136 Schelkkingen 48 222 N 9 44,1 E 136SCHEL 163 41
111 Farrenberg 48 23,1 N 9 50 E 111FARRE 138 25
220  Gomadingen 48 242 N 9 236 E GOMADGEN 150 32
278  Ulm 48 244 N 9 597 E ULM 179 44
247  Muensingen 48 251 N 9 296 E MAYNSIGEN 156 34
144 Blaubeuren 48 251 N 9 48,0 E 144BLAUB 170 41
151  Ulm-West 48 274 N 9 57,7 E 151ULMWE 181 42
122 Uebersberg 48 274 N 9 172 E 122UEBER 152 29
102 Freuenstadt 48 27,8 N 8 247 E 102FREUD 134 3
235  Laichingen 48 29,8 N 9 41,1 E LAICHGEN 171 36
257  Reutlingen 48 30,2 N 9 12,5 E REUTLGEN 153 26
107  Baiersbronn 48 30,2 N 8 223 E 107BAIER 138 2
108  Musbach 48 30,3 N 8 285 E 108MUSBA 138 5
110 Oberkirch 48 32,0 N 8 38 E 1100BERK 142 353
134 Grabenstetten 48 32,0 N 9 266 E 134GRABE 165 31
158  Weidenstetten 48 33,1 N 9 59,8 E 158WEIDE 191 41
148  Bad Ditzenbach 48 33,8 N 9 438 E 148BADDI 179 36
231  Hurzenbach 48 355 N 8 232 E HURZEACH 148 2
116  Hornisgrinde 48 36,6 N 8 12,1 E 116HORNI 150 357
155  Geislingen 48 372 N 9 50,5 E 155GEISL 189 37
269  Simmersfeld 48 37,5 N 8 31,1 E SIMMEELD 152 6
171  Giengen/Brenz 48 3831 N 10 129 E 171GIENG 209 42
217  Forbach 48 40,8 N 8 219 E FORBACH 157 2
167  Schaethalde 48 415 N 10 57 E 167SCHAE 207 39
271  Sprollenhaus 48 420 N 8 30,1 E SPROLAUS 160 5
183  Stillberghof 48 438 N 10 49,7 E 183STILL 249 48
130  Wildbach 48 453 N 8 331 E 130WILDB 167 6
173 Neresheim 48 453 N 10 20,6 E 173NERES 225 42
129  Baden-Baden 48 459 N 8 16,7 E 129BADEN 167 359
182 Harburg 48 468 N 10 420 E 182HARBU 245 46
135  Bad Herrenalb 48 48,1 N 8 263 E 135BADHE 171 3
169  Heubach 48 48,1 N 9 555 E 169HEUBA 209 35
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ID
139LANGE
188MONHE
186WEMDI
190EICHS
147PFORZ
172UNTER
179ELLWA
150KARLS
162LOECH
191WUELZ
159BRETT
184DINKE
187HESSE
189GUNZE
178SCHWA
164BRUCH
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